006369
ANEWAR BAJRANG NILKANTH :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 1

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103986

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006370 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 2 2051103979
*BACHCHUWAR PRANJALI RAMVIJAY Mother : VANDANA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006371 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 5

BHANDARKAR SUMIT ARUN :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006372
*BHAPKAR VIDHYA MACHHINDRANATH :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 6

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051104023

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051104010

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006373 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 7 2051103956
BHAVSAR YOGESH NIMBA Mother : MANGLABAI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006374 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 8 2051103965
BHUJBAL VIJAY RAMDAS Mother : USHA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



006375
BHUNJE DHANANJAY SHIVLING :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006376
BIRAJDAR SACHIN CHANBAS :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 9

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 10

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051104013
SUDHAMATTI

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051104012

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



006377
CHAITANYA UDAY PUNDE :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 12

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103996

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006378 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 13 2051103973
*CHAUDHARI ANURADHA AJAY Mother : NANDA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



006379

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 14 2051103985

*CHAVAN PRIYANKA MAHADEV Mother : VAIJANTA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006380 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 16 2051103968
DHANAVE VINAYAK SURESH Mother : MANGAL

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006381  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 74 2051003523
DHAPARE NIRANJAN SURENDRA Mother : SUJATA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006382 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 17 2051103988
*GADE PRITI HEMANT Mother : SHASHIKALA

YEAR/SEM

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

DATE

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006383
GAWADE SUMIT SAKHARAM :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 18

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051104015

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006384
*GHATOL YOGITA SUDHAKAR :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 19

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051104004

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



006385

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 20 2051103960

*GOLE POONAM KATILAS Mother : MANDAKINI
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006386  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 21 2051103958
GOLE SUYOG BALASAHEB Mother : ANITA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



006387
GOSAVI GURUPRASAD SHRIKANT :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006388
HOND DIGMBAR KARBHARI :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 23

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 24

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103972

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051103974

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



006389

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 75 2051003493

HULGE SAGAR VINAYAK Mother : NIRMALA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006390 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 26 2051104025
*JADHAV RANJANA SUKHADEV Mother : RUKMINI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006391 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 27 2051103975
JANGLE BABASAHEB POPATRAO Mother : PUSHPA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006392 BATCH: 065  SR. NO: 76 2051003496
KADAM RAHUL SURESHRAO Mother : MEERA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

TIME

TIME



006393
*KADAM VARSHA KISAN :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
(105)
ITI (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006394
KANGUDE TUSHAR SUNIL :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 28

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 29

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103993

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051103962

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



006395

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 30 2051103961

*KASAR PRANOTI RAJENDRA Mother : CHANDRALEKHA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006396 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 31 2051103977
KIRVE ASHISH DNYANESHWAR Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006397  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 32 2051104022
*KSHIRSAGAR SHUBHANGI DHIRENDRA Mother : VIJAYA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006398  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 33 2051104001
*KULKARNI SHRUTI PRABHAKAR Mother : SUJATA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006399 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 34 2051104019
LAD MILIND MADHUKAR Mother : SULBHA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006400 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 35 2051104016
MALI VIPUL NIVRUTTI Mother : USHA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



006401

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 36 2051103984

*MARNE KALYANI ARUN Mother : JAYASHREE
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006402 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 37 2051103983
*MARNE MAYURI ARUN Mother : JAYASHREE

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



006403

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 38 2051103982

*MARNE RENUKA MARUTI Mother : SUREKHA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006404 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 40 2051104009
MEMANE GANESH KISAN Mother

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



006405
*MIRGANE UMA TATYASAHEB :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 41

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103976

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006406 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 42 2051104002
MOHITE MITTAL ASHWIN Mother : NIRUPAMA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006407

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 43 2051103963

MULANI SOHEL KADAR Mother : RUKSANA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006408  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 44 2051103987
MUNDADA RAKESH RAMPRASAD Mother : MINAKSHI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



006409
NAIR RAGESH GOPALAN :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 45

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051103998
VISHALAKSHI

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006410
NALOLE SACHIN SUDHIR :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 46

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051104021

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



006411
*PATHAN MINAJ NIJAM :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 47

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103970

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006412 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 48 2051104003
*PATIL VAISHALI RAMCHANDRA Mother : PUSHPA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006413
PAWANE UMESH POPAT Mother : SUSHILA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 80

2051003503

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006414  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 49 2051104018
PAWAR NITIN SHRIRANG Mother : RAJANI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

DATE

TIME

TIME



006415
PAWAR SOMANATH NARAYAN :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 50

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051104020

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006416 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 51 2051104024
PILANE SAMEER ANIL Mother : ASHA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



006417

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 52 2051104000

POTDAR UMESH ARVIND Mother : VIJAYA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006418  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 53 2051103995
PUNDE ISHAN UDAY Mother : ANJALI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



006419

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 54 2051103969

*RAJE DEEPALI KALPPA Mother : KAMAL
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006420 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 55 2051103957
*SARATE SANDHYA ANAND Mother : SUNITA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006421  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 56 2051103980
*SAWANT SHAILA PANDURANG Mother : SUNITA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006422 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 57 2051103971
*SHAIKH SAMINA ABDULHAKIM Mother : HANIFA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006423

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 58 2051103990

SHEDGE SAMEER RAJENDRA Mother : LILA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006424  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 59 2051103981
*SHENDE NAMEETA SHISHUPAL Mother : RUKMINI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



006425
SHINDE BHAGWAN JANARDHAN :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 60

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103989

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006426 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 63 2051103966
SHIRKE VISHAL SURESH Mother : NANDA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006427 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 64 2051103991
SHIRTODE KUMAR MARUTI Mother : SANGITA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006428  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 67 2051103999
*THAKAR SONALI MAHADEV Mother : SUREKHA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



006429
THORAT SHAILESH BAPURAO :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006430
THORAT SOMINATH BABAN :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 68

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 69

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103992

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110622

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027540 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 128 2050908630

AITWADE AMOL JAWAHARLAL Mother : VIMAL
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027541  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 84 2051113880
*AMILKANTHWAR RATI BALAJIRAO Mother : PRABHA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027542 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 129 2050908602
BAHADE MANISH TOTARAM Mother : PRAMILA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027543 BATCH: 065  SR. NO: 88 2051003489
DESHMUKH ATUL GANGADHERRAO Mother : VIMAL

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027544  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 89 2051003522
DHUMAL SUNIL SHIVAJI Mother : SHOBHA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027545 BATCH: 065  SR. NO: 90 2051003491
GADHAVE SHEKHAR SHIVADAS Mother : LATIKA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027546  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 132 2050800084
GAIKWAD PRADEEP VASANT Mother : NIRMALA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027547  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 91 2051003492
GIRAMKAR AMOL BAPURAO Mother : AYODHYA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027548  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 92 2051003520
GOLHAR AJINATH RAMKISAN Mother : SANGEETA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027549 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 135 2050908635
GUNJAL VIKAS LAXMAN Mother : PUSHPA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027550 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 136 2050908617
JADHAV RAHUL TUKARAM Mother : MANDAKINI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027551  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 94 2051003514
JAGTAP PRADEEP DATTRAO Mother : KUSUMATI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027552 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 97 2051113879
KAIGUDE PRAJAKTA KUNDALIK Mother : SUNGEETA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027553 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 138 2050800119
KATDARE RAHUL AJAY Mother : MANISHA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027554  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 139 2050908655
KHURPADE PANKAJ BHAGWAN Mother : KUSUM
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027555 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 104 2051003554
MALI VITTHAL ANANDA Mother

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027556  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 107 2051003517
MOHOL SAGAR RAMESH Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027557 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 143 2050908610
MORASKAR ASHVIN ASHOK Mother : ALKA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027558  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 144 2050908603
NAIK ATUL JANARDAN Mother : RUKHMINI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027559  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 114 2051003549
PATANKAR PRAVIN MADHUKAR Mother : PUSHPALATA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027560 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 146 2050908612
PAYGUDE NARENDRA GOPAL Mother : SUNITA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027561  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 115 2051003488
PRAVIN DIGAMBAR DABHADE Mother : NIRMALA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027562 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 118 2050908625
RODE ANILKUMAR ASHOK Mother : SARSWATI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027563 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 119 2051003504
SASTE PRASHANT SAMBHAJIRAO Mother : MANGAL

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027564  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 122 2051003506
*SOMASE KALPANA BHAUSAHEB Mother : RUKMINI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027565 BATCH: 065  SR. NO: 152 2050908642
SONAWANE RAJESH ARVIND Mother : MADHURI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027566  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 124 2051003509
THOKE SAMADHAN YASHWANT Mother : CHITRALATA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027567 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 125 2051003512
*VEGIRAJU ANUSHA V S N RAJU Mother : V B LAXMI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027568  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 153 2050800197
YELE SHRIKANT KRISHNA Mother : MANDAKINI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027569  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 85 2051003502
*ANJALI ACHUTHA PANICKER Mother : VILASINI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

027570 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 130 2050908619
CHOUGULE DAYAWANT RAMA Mother : RADHABAI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

027571  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 137

JOSHI CHETAN NAYAN Mother : ALKA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

APR/MAY 2012

2050908636

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027572 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 96 2051003516
KADU RUPESH VASANT Mother : SANGEETA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027573 BATCH: 065  SR. NO: 102 2051003499
*KUMAWAT POONAM RAMESH Mother : MADHURI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027574  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 105 2051003510
*MANISHA BHASKAR TRIPUDE Mother : KUSUM
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027576  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 142 2050901201
MOHITE VIKRANT SHASHIKANT Mother : SUNANDA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027577  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 106 2051003560
*MOHOL AARTI SANGRAM Mother : NIRMALA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027578  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 108 2051113884
MOHSIN KHAN HUSSAIN KHAN Mother : SABIYA SARVARI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027580 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 111 2051003500
NARALE SWARAJ PRABHAKAR Mother : SUCHITRA

027579

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 110 2051003553

NALAGE RAJENDRA RAMCHANDRA Mother : DWARKABAI
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027581  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 113 2051003550
PADWAL HARISH PRAKASH Mother : VANITA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027582 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 147 2050908606
RAO AMOL MADHUKAR Mother : MANDA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027583 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 148 2050908639
SHELOKAR UMESH FAKIRAJI Mother : SUNANDA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027584  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 121 2051003557
SHINDE ATUL PRABHAKAR Mother : MANGALA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027585 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 150

SHINDE SHRIKANT CHANDRAKANT Mother : SUSHAMA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

2050908644

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027586  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 151 2050908641
SONAWANE KAILAS TULSHIRAM Mother BHAGYASHREE

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027587  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 123 2051003508
*SURYAWANSHI MEGHA MARUTI Mother : JAYASHRI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027588  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 126 2051003513
*WAGHMARE SUSHMA GANGADHAR Mother : SHOBHA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027589  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 98 2051003542
KATHWATE ABHAY SHARADRAO Mother : SHAILA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(314) (C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027590 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 127 2051003541
WARE SAMBHUDEV KUNDLIK Mother : DEVAI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027591 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 82 2051113882
ABHISHEK RAI Mother : SHAILAJA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027592 BATCH: 065  SR. NO: 86 2051114146
*BHANDARKAR SONALI ARUN Mother : MANISHA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

IIT (323)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(424)

(425)

(426)

(427)

(428)

DATE
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027593 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 87 2051003524
*CHAVAN AMRUTA SHIVAIJI Mother : ARUNA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027594  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 133 2050800094
GHEGADMAL NILESH SOPANRAO Mother : SUMAN

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

Iv (425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027595 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 95 2051003495
*JEYASHREE RAMANUJAN Mother : NALINI
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027596  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 99 2051003497
*KHARAT VAISHALI BHAGWAN Mother : NANDA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027597  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 109 2051113876
*NAIK GAYATRI KIRAN Mother : DIPTI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION

(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027598  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 112 2051003519
*NIKATE PAURNIMA RAMCHANDRA Mother : YAMUNA

YEAR/SEM

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

DATE

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



027599

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 117 2051003527

*RESHAL ANIL TODKAR Mother : SUNETRA
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027600  BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 149 2050800187
SHINDE DINESH CHHOTULAL Mother : TILOTTAMA

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM
I (104

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

TIME

TIME



027601

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 83 2051113881

*AMEETA ASHOK SHINGANE Mother :
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027602 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 100 2051113885
KHAZI RAISUDDIN MD ALLIUDDIN Mother : SHEHNAZ JAHAN

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(328)
(329)
(330)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE

(F) INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

(F) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGNT.

(F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS

(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



027603

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 101 2051113883

KULJEET SINGH RAJORA SATYAVIR Mother : SARVESH
(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITTI (328) (F) INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
(329) (F) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGNT.
(330) (F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027604 BATCH: 065 SR. NO: 116 2051113886
RAGHAV SAURAV RAJINDER Mother : BHARTI

(1105) MAMASAHEB MOHOL COLLEGE OF BUSIENSS ADMINISTRATION
(1105) NAMDEORAO MOHOL VIDYA & KRIDA PRATISTHAN'S MAMASAHEB MOHOL C

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(328)
(329)
(330)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE

(F) INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

(F) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGNT.
(F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS

(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

)
(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



